Name
(8)
Dell Oro
De La Salle
Granite Bay

Woodcreek
Atwater

Clayton Valley

Golden Valley

SCHOOLS - DIVISION |

VARSITY
Code Scores Points
SS1 YTD SS1 YTD

DEL 483 483 3 3
DLS 474 474 2 2
GBS 467 467 1 1
CVH 456 456

WHS 441 441

ACR 0

GVH 0

Name

(8)
De La Salle

Clayton Valley

Dell Oro
Woodcreek
Granite Bay
Atwater

Golden Valley

JUNIOR VARSITY

Code Scores Points
SS1 YTD SS1 YTD

DLS 436 436 3 3
CVH 418 418 2 2
DEL 412 412 1 1

WHS 397 397

GBS 362 362

ACR 0

GVH 0

Name

Calaveras
Lincoln
Galt
Sonora

St. Marys
Marysville
Oakmont
Jesuit
River Valley

SCHOOLS - DIVISION |l

VARSITY
Code Scores Points
S§S1 YTD SS1 YTD

CSC 461 461 3 3
LHS 436 436 2 2
GHS 425 425 1 1
SNA 418 418
SMC 413 413

MHS 398 398

OAK 0

JSC 0

RVS 0

Name

St. Marys
Sonora
Lincoln
Calaveras
Jesuit

|0akmont

Galt
Marysville
River Valley

JUNIOR VARSITY

Code Scores Points
S§S1 YTD SS1 YTD

SMC 399 399 3 3
SNA 379 379 2 2
LHS 370 370 1 1
CSC 366 366

JSC 0

OAK 0

GHS 0

MHS 0

RVS 0




Lassen

Sutter Union
Berean Christian
Wheatland
Durham

Colfax
Marysville
Capital Christian
Faith Christian
Mariposa

Modoc

Big Valley
Summerville

LGS
STR
BCS
WHE
DHS
CFX
MHS
CCS
FCS

MHS
MOD
BVC
SHS

463
460
439
430
415
413

463
460
439
430
415
413

o O O ©o oo

Sutter Union
Lassen

Berean Christian
Durham
Wheatland

Big Valley
Modoc

Colfax

Capital Christian
Faith Christian
Mariposa
Marysville
Truckee

STR
LGS
BCS
DHS
WHE
BvVC
MOD
CFX
CCs
FCS

MHS
MHS
THS

439
434
419
411
343
336

439
434
419
411
343
336

o O O 0O o oo




Scores

Name Code
(8)

Coon Creek CCK
Los Banos LBS
Yuba City YBA
Auburn Goldminer ATC
Motherlode MLD
East Nicholas ENS
El Dorado ELD
Martinez MGC
A&A AAS
Colusa Ducks CGC
Team Angels AGC
Yolo YSA
Carson City CAR
Clay Crusaders CCG
Sac Valley Clay SvC
Wilton Christian WCS
Lahontan LvC
Comstock cCB
Delta Valley DVT
Diablo Valley DVS
Feather River FRC
Sierra Valley SVT
Truckee SS TSS

CYSSA

www.shootcyssa.com

S81

YTD

Points

SS1 YTD

482
461
453
452
450
437
434
419
415
414
413
404
375
345
341
306

482
461
453
452
450
437
434
419
415
414
413
404
375
345
341
306

o O O 0 o oo

3
2
1

3
2
1

California Youth Shooting Sports Association

Name Code Scores Points
(8) SS1 YTD SS1 YTD
MotherLode MLD 441 441 3 3
Gold Country GCS 427 427 2 2
Sutter Junior Shoc SUS 414 414 1 1
Truckee SS TSS 413 413
Los Banos LBS 411 411
Coon Creek CCK 409 409
A&A AAS 390 390
Team Angels AGC 384 384
Marysville MJc 377 377
Del Oro Jr. DOJ 373 373
Intermountian IYS 367 367
Carson City CAR 365 365
Martinez MGC 362 362
Yuba City YBA 345 345
Wheatland Jr. WJS 325 325
Yolo YSA 303 303
El Dorado ELD 296 296
Sac ValleyClay SVC 282 282
Wilton Christian WCS 207 207
Clay Crusaders CCG 0
Lahontan LvC 0
Colusa Ducks CGC 0
Comstock CcCB 0
Depoali DMS 0
Diablo Valley DVS 0
East Nicholas ENS 0
Auburn Goldminer ATC 0
Feather River FRC 0
Mariposa Youth  MYT 0
Sierra Valley SVT 0
Woodcreek WAY 0




